

Educational Reform and Change in the Asia Pacific Region



Amin Senin Institut Aminuddin Baki Ministry of Education Malaysia

Amin Senin, PhD is the Director of Institut Aminuddin Baki, Ministry of Education Malaysia. He was previously the Deputy Rector of Institute of Teacher Education Malaysia (IPGM), responsible for transforming the teacher training colleges into university. He has also held other leadership positions in the Ministry of Education Malaysia, such as Deputy Director in Curriculum Development Division and Deputy Director (Policy) of School Division. Dr Amin Senin's interest, doctoral research and writings are in teacher professional development. He has presented in several international seminars focussing on school leaders competency in Malaysia-Oman Joint Seminar (2008) and 9th World Convention of the International Confederation of Principal, Singapore (2009); Current Trends and Issues in Educational Management in Southeast Asia in SEAMEO Retract Meeting in Seam Reap, Cambodia (2006); and Financing Lifelong Learning Programmes for Sustainable Development in SEAMEO Innotech, Quezon City Manila (2009).





